Rank
1st

2nd

3rd
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7th

8th

Oth

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

14th
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SailNo
EST 24

EST 347

EST 2

EST 202

EST 12

EST 233

LAT 13

EST 789

EST 134

RUS 745

EST 217

EST 228

EST 264

EST 122

EST 799

EST 1567

Tallinna Nadala regatt, 18.-20.09.2015

Tallinn

Results are final as of 15:52 on September 20, 2015

Formula Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name Club U17 U20 Master Gr Master Total Nett R1

John Kaju Saaremaa Surfiklubi 4.0 3.0 (1.0
Tristen Erik Kivi Saaremaa Surfiklubi u20 110 7.0 20

Erno Kaasik Team Extreme Master 120 8.0 3.0

Martin Ervin Team Extreme Master Gr Master 15.0 10.0 (5.0)
Peeter Kask Team Extreme 20.0 14.0 4.0

Timo Runge Team Mahe Master 290 19.0 7.0

Ansis Dale Master Gr Master 29.0 21.0 6.0
Gunnar Poltruk Team Mahe Master 39.0 22.0 (17.0 DNF)
Artur Kaikdll Team Extreme u20 450 28.0 (17.0 DNC)
Anton Gumennyy WINDSURFPOINT 47.0 30.0 (17.0 DNC)
Brigita Viilop TPLK u20 52.0 35.0 (17.0 DNF)
Karl-Erik Saarm Team Extreme u20 55.0 38.0 (17.0DNC)
Neeme Truumees Saaremaa Surfiklubi Master Gr Master 62.0 45.0 (17.0 DNF)
Oscar Naabel TPLK u17 U20 68.0 51.0 (17.0DNC)
Karl Gregor Baumann NYCS u17 U20 68.0 51.0 (17.0DNC)

Meigo Jaager Visa Master 68.0 51.0 (17.0DNC)
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Category
Uldarvestus
Uldarvestus
Uldarvestus
Noored U20
Noored U20
Noored U20
Master
Master

Master

Prizes

Rank Competitor

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

EST - Formula EST 24 John Kaju

EST - Formula EST 347 Tristen Erik Kivi
EST - Formula EST 2 Erno Kaasik

EST - Formula EST 347 Tristen Erik Kivi
EST - Formula EST 134 Artur Kaikdill
EST - Formula EST 217 Brigita Viilop
EST - Formula EST 2 Erno Kaasik

EST - Formula EST 202 Martin Ervin
EST - Formula EST 233 Timo Runge
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